
O U R  M E N U

Andalusian Gazpacho
Tomato-based soup with cucumber,
pepper, garlic and olive oil
Salmorejo from Córdoba
Creamy version of gazpacho, topped
with boiled egg and cured ham.

Cocido Madrileño
Served in three courses: first the broth,
then chickpeas with vegetables, and
finally the meats
Legume Stew
Chickpeas or beans,  with either
seafood or meat

Garlic Soup
Castilian soup with garlic, paprika,
bread and poached egg
Soup of the Day
Ask about today's soup

Basque-style Prawns
Sautéed prawns with garlic, white wine
and a hint of chilli
Galician-style Octopus
With olive oil, paprika and potatoes
Baked Cod
Served of mushroom sauce or
homemade tomato sauce

Madrid-style Tripe Stew
With chorizo and spices
Green Asparagus and Poached Egg
With a soft poached egg
Homemade Pisto Manchego
Spanish-style ratatouille
Homemade Iberian Ham Croquettes
Creamy béchamel and jamón ibérico
Scrambled Eggs with Mushrooms
Fluffy eggs with fresh mushrooms
Russian Salad
Potatoes, carrots, peas, mayonnaise

Braised Iberian Pork Cheeks
With manzanilla wine
Roast Chicken
Traditional Spanish-style roast
Pickled Chicken
Chicken marinated in vinegar and herbs
Meat Stew of the Day
Ask about today’s special

The Gardener’s Salad
Gem lettuce, tomato, roasted peppers,
red onion and tuna
The Madrilenian Salad
Tomato, onion, tuna and boiled egg

Torrija with Ice Cream
A deep-fried slice of bread soaked in milk
and egg with ice cream
Apple Tartlet with Ice Cream
Crispy pastry base with warm apple and
a ice cream
Cheesecake
Creamy, rich, and made in-house

5.90 € 20.90 €

5.90 €
13.90 €

13.90 €

18.90 €

13.90 €

5.90 €

12.90 €

11.90 €

11.90 €
13.90 €

10.90 €

5.90 €

5.90 €

5.90 €
11.90 €

5.90 €
22.90 €

18.90 €

11.90 €

13.90 €

10.90 €

10.90 €



C/  SANTA ISABEL ,  5  (MERCADO DE  ANTÓN MARTÍN ,  P1 )
91  546  27  87  |  TABERNACASAMARIA .ES

Homemade Iberian Ham
Croquettes
Patatas Bravas with spicy sauce
and alioli
Special Salad
Russian Salad
Empanada of the Day
Scrambled Eggs with Mushrooms
Basque-style Prawns
Galician-style Octopus
Pickled Chicken
Iberian Ham
Semi-cured Cheese

T A P A S  &  P O R T I O N S

Madrid-style Tripe Stew
Russian Salad
Pisto Manchego
Spanish Omelette
Patatas Bravas
Empanada of the Day
Pickled Sardine
Manchego Cheese

1 Tapa + Beer (Large)
2 Tapas + Wine or 
Small Beer
4 Tapas + 2 Wines or
2 Small Beers
6 Tapas + 3 Wines or
3 Small Beers

Each tapa: 4.90 €With flavour and care

11.90 €
9.90 €

13.90 €

10.90 €

10.90 €

22.90 €

13.90 €

11.90 €

13.90 €

13.90 €

19.90 €
18.90 €

7.90 €

12.90 €

23.90 €

31.90 €


