our menu



COLD SOUPS

Andalusian Gazpacho
Tomato-based soup with cucumber,
pepper, garlic and olive oil
Salmorejo from Córdoba
Creamy version of gazpacho, topped
with boiled egg and cured ham.

STEWS

5.90 €

5.90 €

Cocido Madrileño	20.90 €
Served in three courses: first the broth,	
then chickpeas with vegetables, and	
finally the meats	
Legume Stew	11.90 €
Chickpeas or beans, with either	
seafood or meat	

HOT SOUPS

Garlic Soup	5.90 €
Castilian soup with garlic, paprika,	
bread and poached egg	
Soup of the Day	5.90 €
Ask about today's soup	

FISH

Basque-style Prawns	13.90 €
Sautéed prawns with garlic, white wine and a hint of chilli	
Galician-style Octopus	22.90 €
With olive oil, paprika and potatoes	
Baked Cod	18.90 €
Served of mushroom sauce or	
homemade tomato sauce	

STARTERS

Madrid-style Tripe Stew	13.90 €
With chorizo and spices	
Green Asparagus and Poached Egg	12.90 €
With a soft poached egg	
Homemade Pisto Manchego	11.90 €
Spanish-style ratatouille	
Homemade Iberian Ham Croquettes	
Creamy béchamel and jamón ibérico	11.90 €
Scrambled Eggs with Mushrooms	
Fluffy eggs with fresh mushrooms	10.90 €
Russian Salad	
Potatoes, carrots, peas, mayonnaise	10.90 €

MEAT

Braised Iberian Pork Cheeks	18.90 €
With manzanilla wine	
Roast Chicken	11.90 €
Traditional Spanish-style roast	
Pickled Chicken	13.90 €
Chicken marinated in vinegar and herbs	
Meat Stew of the Day	13.90 €
Ask about today's special	

SALADS

The Gardener's Salad	13.90 €
Gem lettuce, tomato, roasted peppers,	
red onion and tuna	
The Madrilenian Salad	10.90 €
Tomato onion tuna and hoiled egg	

HOUSE DESSERTS

Torrija with Ice Cream	5.90 €
A deep-fried slice of bread soaked in milk	
and egg with ice cream	
Apple Tartlet with Ice Cream	5.90 €
Crispy pastry base with warm apple and	
a ice cream	
Cheesecake	5.90 €
Creamy, rich, and made in-house	

TAPAS & PORTIONS



HOMEMADE PORTIONS

With flavour and care

Homemade Iberian Ham	11.90 €
Croquettes	9.90 €
Patatas Bravas with spicy sauce	
and alioli	13.90 €
Special Salad	10.90 €
Russian Salad	11.90 €
Empanada of the Day	10.90 €
Scrambled Eggs with Mushrooms	13.90 €
Basque-style Prawns	22.90 €
Galician-style Octopus	13.90 €
Pickled Chicken	13.90 €
Iberian Ham	19.90 €
Semi-cured Cheese	18.90 €

HOUSE TAPAS

Each tapa: 4.90 €

Madrid-style Tripe Stew Russian Salad Pisto Manchego Spanish Omelette Patatas Bravas Empanada of the Day Pickled Sardine Manchego Cheese

HOUSE OFFERS

1 Tapa + Beer (Large)	7.90 €
2 Tapas + Wine or	
Small Beer	12.90 €
4 Tapas + 2 Wines or	
2 Small Beers	23.90 €
6 Tapas + 3 Wines or	
3 Small Reers	31 90 €



